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Siskiyou Wilderness

Red Buttes
Wilderness

Date Acres Growth Acres Total
2017-07-27 665 665
2017-07-28 543 1208
2017-07-29 614 1821
2017-07-31 491 2312
2017-08-04 2264 4576
2017-08-06 389 4965
2017-08-07 1064 6030
2017-08-15 1277 7307
2017-08-16 4015 11322
2017-08-17 6216 17538
2017-08-18 254 17792
2017-08-19 3753 21546
2017-08-20 9046 30591
2017-08-21 5231 35822
2017-08-22 2268 38090
2017-08-23 1477 39567
2017-08-24 7171 46738
2017-08-25 2035 48774
2017-08-26 1940 50714
2017-08-27 1835 52549
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